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Class2 | Class3 | Class2 | Class3 | Class2 | Class3 | Class 2 | Class 3
Teachers help me to do 83% 73% 17% 20% 7%
my best
Teachers help me 72% 87% 28% 13%
understand things
Teachers want me to be 100% 100%
the best | can be
| feel safe at Sabden 100% 100%
Primary
Teachers listen to me 83% 87% 17% 13%
There are people | can talk | 94% 87% 6% 13%
to if | am worried about
something
Behaviour is good at 22% 67% 72% 33% 6%
school
Bullying is an issue 17% 7% 83% 93%
I like coming to school 78% 67% 22% 26% 7%
School organises lots of 89% 87% 11% 13%
clubs and events
School makes me think 94% 60% 6% 33% 7%
about what is happening
in the World
| have friends at school 100% 100%
I am treated fairly and 100% 100%
kindly by the adults at
school
| enjoy playtimes 89% 67% 11% 26% 7%
| would recommend this 100% | 87% 6.5% 6.5%
school to other children




